FormulaFord

FORMULA FORD EURO RACE
SPA EURO RACE 2015

FREE PRACTICE

e Ana |y5| S

M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
1 Miikka Makola . " 2:41.938 48.025  1:12.147 41766  155.7 30:17.926
Makeld Racing Mtec FD09 1 0 Jergen Lejborg Jensen DK
1 2:54.447 52.563 1:18.685 43.199 144.5 2:54.447 Lajborg Racing Mygale SJ07
2 2:42.220 47.643  1:13.598 40.979  155.4 5:36.667 : A om0 29802 1300 3.14.029
3 2:37.100 45846 1:10.847 40.407 1605 8:13.767 2 300921 51068  1:23.198 45755 1394 6:14.950
4 2:37.556 47.008  1:10.505 40.043  160.0 10:51.323 PRy —— W 1705 IS e OOAGTE
[ 2:34.878 PEXEE 1:10.206 39.614RIVX:! 13:26.201 4 2.47557 49775 1:15.359 12423 1505 11:53.640
6 2:38.640 45714 1:11.833 41.093  158.9 16:04.841 5 REE TS IR Py pp—
7 2:35.394 45419 1:10.041 39.934  162.3 18:40.235 6 241717 47579 112.341 41.797 1559 17:19.994
8 2:40.149 47.506  1:12.506 40.137  157.4 21:20.384 7 Gul o R 1287 Mo 1563 prye—
9 2:35.794 FEEIRMN  1:09.884 40399  161.8 23:56.178 8 240609 47432 RREGT 41103 157.0 92:41.896
10 2:36.785 45526 1:10.581 40678 1608 26:32.963 5 R R 10.8300R R 5,59 7
1 2:39.060 48.024  1:11.138 39.898  158.5 29:12.023 10 2:54.4288 e 112839 55190 1446 28:16.660
2 Mathias Weinreich Smith oK 1 3:32.909 1:34.623  1:17.280 41.006 1184 31:49.569
Smith Racing Ray GRO8 1 2 Cato Poulsen DK
1 3:01.174 59.376 1:17.940 43.858 139.2 3:01.174 Image Racing Denmark Aquila FD1
2 2:41.094 47.324  1:12.926 40844 1565 5:42.268 1 3:19.883 1:02.105  1:30.422 47356 1261 3:19.883
3 2:38.337 46305  1:10.785 41247 159.2 8:20.605 e y——— e Vi YIS 418,032
4 2:37.931 46.063  1:10.107 41761 1597 10:58.536 3 2.51.748 49271 1.18.944 43533 146.8 9.09.780
5  2:35.380 45585 [RESE 39.994  162.3 13:33.916 4 R T BasiaE g
6 2:35.924 46260 1:09.857 39.807 1617 16:09.840 5 2.47.408 48152  1:16.681 12775 1504 14:46.807
[ 2:34.854 45105 1:09.939 PO UE2L UGS 6 2:47.461 48.183  1:16.326 42952 1506 17:34.268
8  2:36.768 44.88 1:11.195 40.686  160.8 21:21.462 7 TR w94 116149 HEES 1515 2020711
9 2:50.678B 45466 1:10.277 54.935  147.7 24:12.140 PR Y—y— 47T TA99] AR P
10 4:12.003 2:21.528  1:10.363 40.112  100.1 28:24.143 o 7.16.243 514382 1.18.934 42.997  57.8 30:35.546
11 2:35.578 45733 1:10.141 39.704JR IV R 30:59.721
Alex Stubberup Frederichsen DK
Milla Mékeld FIN 24
4 Image Racing Denmark Spectrum 011c
Mékelé Racing Mtec FD12
1 3:18.250 1:.04.576  1:28.314 45360  127.2 3:18.250
1 2:59.009 53.119  1:22.425 43.465  140.9 2:59.009 2 249516 19412 117439 42.665 1487 6:07.766
2 2:47.169 48.600  1:16.451 42118  150.8 5:46.178 3 e I T Y ey —
3 2:44.052 46.863  1:15.409 41780 1537 8:30.230 W 2.43.406 47336 1:14.424 WYY 1543 11:36.212
4 2:41.883 46.637  1:14.141 41.105  155.8 11:12.113 y——— rZes BEBEETE 101830 1384 1438438
5 2:40.920 46.348  1:13.417 41155 1567 13:53.033
6 2:39.076 46.024  1:12.906 40.146 1585 16:32.109 Kasper Larsen DK
7 2:40.681 46870  1:12.895 40916 156.9 19:12.790 30 ‘ Larsen Motorcoort Van i RF06
8  2:39.345 46720 1:12.348 40277 1582  21:52.135 asper “arsen olorsee cn “emen
9 2:39.668 45.851 1:12.282 41535  157.9 24:31.803 1 2:51.854 49.336  1:19.524 42.994 1467 2:51.854
10 2:38.666 46175  1:12.509 39.982  158.9 27:10.469 2 2:43.307 49.377  1:12.658 41.272 154.4 5:35.161
1 2:37.774 45.875 m 39.844| 159.8 29.48.243 3 2:40.165 47.707 1:11.525 40.933 157.4 8:15.326
12 2:39.889 47.072 1:12.329 40.488 157.7 32:28.132 4 2:38.350 46.242 1:11.150 40.958 159.2 10:53.676
5 2:36.657 46.010  1:10.382 40265  161.0 13:30.333
7 Frank Mortensen DK 6 2:36.869 46122 1:10.427 40320  160.7 16:07.202
SuperSonic Moforsport Ray GRIO 7 2:36.263 45910 1:10.402 39.951  161.4 18:43.465
8  2:35.998 45.614  1:10.487 39.89 161.6 21:19.463
1 3:00.895 52.008  1:24.396 44491  139.4 3:00.895 o 237195 15234 IREXSY 42.047 1604 93:56.658
2 249877 48.960  1:17.056 43.861 1484 530772 10 2:37.665 PR 1:10.856 41.843  159.9 26:34.323
3 2:48.633 49.449  1:16.324 42860  149.5 8:39.405 M 2:36.118 45967  1:10.218 39.933 1615 29:10.441
4 244384 48.334  1:13.681 A28 IR 2R Wl 2:35.977 45360  1:10.496 40121 1617 31:46.418
5  2:43.823 48.841  1:12.617 42365  153.9 14:07.612
6 2:42.920 48318  1:12.746 41.856  154.8 16:50.532 Niels-Einar Rytter DK
7 2:41.920 48.007  1:12.218 41695 1557 19:32.452 49 Rotert Ry GROB
t
8 2:41.222 PATE 1:12.054 41522 1564 22:13.674 yhterie i
9 2:40.783 47.835 1:11.587 41.361 156.8 24:54.457 1 3:24.997 1:01.229 1:33.462 50.306 123.0 3:24.997
10 2:41.531 47.881  1:11.917 41733 156.1 27:35.988 2 256213 52,901 1:18.989 44.323777143.1 6:21:210
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FormulaFord

FORMULA FORD EURO RACE
SPA EURO RACE 2015

FREE PRACTICE

e Ana |y5| S

M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
3 2:49.777 49.007 1:16.651 44119 148.5 9:10.987 7 2:45.095 50.795 1:11.544 42.756 152.7 20:08.779
4 2:45.851 48.326 1:15.097 42.428 152.0 11:56.838 8 2:42.040 48.272 1:11.213 42.555 155.6 22:50.819
5 2:47.294 47.676 1:15.613 44.005 150.7 14:44.132 9 2:43.259 48.083 1:11.297 43.879 154.4 25:34.078
6 3:06.259B 48.961 1:16.447 1:00.851 135.4 17:50.391 10 2:41.897 48.140 1:11.971 41.786 155.7 28:15.975
7 5:58.038 4:00.238  1:15.974 41.826  70.4 23:48.429 BN 2:41.245 Wi,  1:11.392 42.077  156.4 30:57.220
8 2:45.576 47.880 1:14.612 43.084 152.3 26:34.005
9 242387 47902 IEEPEIS] 41883 1553  29:16.392 92 Alexander Lindvig DK
00 2:41.342 PRLL  1:12.646 PPN 1563 31:57.734 Auto Tech Racing Van Diemen RF93
Sander Wichmann Mortensen DK T 323631 123.8 3:23.631
61 2 2:52.677 146.0 6:16.308
SuperSonic Motorsport Van Diemen RFO8 3 2.49.404 148.8 9.05.712
1 2:53.667 50.060 1:20.205 43.402 145.2 2:53.667 4 2:46.016 151.9 11:51.728
2 2:41.820 48.044 1:12.694 41.082 155.8 5:35.487 5 2:46.442 151.5 14:38.170
3 2:38.822 46.661 1:11.497 40.664 158.8 8:14.309 6 2:44.158 153.6 17:22.328
4 2:36.225 45.903 1:10.505 39.817 161.4 10:50.534 7 2:54.371 144.6 20:16.699
5 45.447 1:10.088 39.657 162.5 13:25.726 8 2:46.443 151.5 23:03.142
6 2:39.663 47.520 1:12.308 39.835 157.9 16:05.389 9 2:44.987 152.8 25:48.129
7 2:36.001 46.118 1:10.364 39.519 161.6 18:41.390 10 2:41.432] 156.2 28:29.561
8 2:35.615 45.435] 1:10.559 39.621 162.0 21:17.005 11 2:50.262 148.1 31:19.823
9 2:41.867 FEPRLE  1:10.03¢) 46.346 1558 23:58.872
66 Christian Schandorff DK
CF Racing Mygale SJO8
1 2:54.928 51.758 1:19.056 44.114 1441 2:54.928
2 2:42.859 47.138 1:13.328 42.393 154.8 5:37.787
3 2:43.532 47.420 1:13.151 42.961 154.2 8:21.319
4 2:40.450 46.051 1:12.788 41.611 157.1 11:01.769
5 2:41.438 46.518 1:13.540 41.380 156.2 13:43.207
6 2:50.613B 46.320 1:13.217 51.076 147.8 16:33.820
7 4:49.177 2:50.718 1:15.959 42.500 87.2 21:22.997
8 2:41.175 45.555] 1:13.649 41.971 156.4 24:04.172
9 2:41.171 46.616 1:13.524 41.031 156.4 26:45.343
10 2:40.823 46.952 1:12.881 40.990] 156.8 29:26.166
11 2:40.749 46.149 1:13.485 41.115 156.9 32:06.915
79 Marcus Bay Lange DK
Auto Tech Racing Aquila FZ1
1 4:32.184 2:06.303 1:34.813 51.068 92.6 4:32.184
2 3:17.423 59.281 1:28.565 49.577 127.7 7:49.607
3 3:12.941 56.806 1:26.463 49.672 130.7 11:02.548
4 3:09.281 56.146 1:24.304 48.831 133.2 14:11.829
5 3:09.760 55.912 1:23.997 49.851 132.9 17:21.589
) 3:08.982 54.844 1:25.886 48.252 133.4 20:30.571
7 3:04.079 54.453 1:21.728 47.898 137.0 23:34.650
8 3:05.635 54.834 1:22.380 48.421 135.8 26:40.285
9 3:03.238 54.216 1:21.639 47.383 137.6 29:43.523
00 3:009250  53.863f 1:20.4160  46.646REL NN I PWVL:
89 Kevin Suenson DK
Auto Tech Racing Aquila FZ1
1 3:24.107 1:15.290 1:21.156 47.661 123.5 3:24.107
2 2:52.536 51.341 1:16.155 45.040 146.1 6:16.643
3 2:48.726 49.598 1:15.613 43.515 149.4 9:05.369
4 2:46.681 50.063 1:14.625 41.993 151.3 11:52.050
5 2:48.902 50.915 1:15.573 42.414 149.3 14:40.952
6 2:42.732 49.332 1:11.790 41.610] 154.9 17:23.684
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